
Kultur MA Ponpes
by Pak Munir Dr Munir,

Submission date: 15-Mar-2023 01:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2037612194
File name: 2556-Article_Text-6408-1-10-20180824_ok_kultur_ma_ponpes.pdf (305.41K)
Word count: 7592
Character count: 48351



1

4

7

16

30



2

2

2

15

15

39



2

18

21

21



10



3

4

14

28

31



7



2

8

8

32

38

41



1

5

6

6

11

35



10



33



9

19

19

24



10





2

4



23



7

12

13

13

27



9

12

16

22

29



25

40



1

9

13

26

37



1

1

34



1

4

20

36



1

1

1

1

17



1

1

1



4



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Kultur MA Ponpes
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

mualiminmualimat.mysch.id
Internet Source

ar.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

ibnu-soim.blogspot.com
Internet Source

harisuryacenter.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

moam.info
Internet Source

khaskempek.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

vibdoc.com
Internet Source

santri.laduni.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

Ulfi Sayyidatul Fitria, Fachruddin Azmi, Nurika
Khalila Daulay. "The Implementation of
Character Education Management in
Madrasah", Jurnal Basicedu, 2022
Publication

qurrotul379.blogspot.com
Internet Source



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Guno Tri Tjahjoko. "Fighting Money Politics
and Shamanic Practices", Jurnal Politik, 2020
Publication

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.iain-manado.ac.id
Internet Source

www.infolombanulis.com
Internet Source

Ahmad Budi Setiawan. "Penanggulangan
Dampak Negatif Akses Internet di Pondok
Pesantren melalui Program Internet Sehat",
Jurnal Penelitian Komunikasi, 2012
Publication

Lenni Yati Sagala, Azhar Riyadi. "Bahasa dan
Community Development: Pergeseran
Penggunaan Bahasa Daerah Sebagai Dasar
Pemberdayaan Masyarakat Dalam Ruang
Pendidikan", Islamic Management and
Empowerment Journal, 2020
Publication

Muhammad Amri. Al-Mishbah: Jurnal Ilmu
Dakwah dan Komunikasi, 2020
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

repositori.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

talangbinjai.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.ajnn.net
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.sman60jkt.com
Internet Source

de.slideshare.net
Internet Source

dyansulys.blogspot.com
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

rek-ayo-rek.blogspot.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.mitrariset.com
Internet Source

journal.iaingorontalo.ac.id
Internet Source



41 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source


